USER MANUAL
EO
PULSARLUBE EO 60,120,240ml Oil Lubricator
Specifications
How to dispose
Shelf Life and Warranty
How to Order
1, 3, 6, 9 & 12 months
Product Details
 REV. 190520
Cost Effective,
User Friendly Automatic Oil Lubricator
Models
Before Use
Thank you for purchasing the Pulsarlube EO. To ensure the safe operation and proper installation of the Pulsarlube EO unit,
we strongly recommend that you read the following information carefully before use. If you require further information,
please contact your local supplier or manufacturer.
The shelf life of the Pulsarlube EO is 1 year from the date of production. Product warranty is limited to original defects
in material and workmanship and will not cover any collateral damage due to mishandling, abuse and /or any other
inappropriate use of this product. Warranty period is 1 year from the date of purchase.
1. Turn the housing cap counterclockwise and unscrew the top to remove the battery cover.
EO  60  /  OL1
EO120  /  OL1
EO240  /  OL1
Lubricator Model
(Pulsarlube EO, EO60: 60ml, EO120: 120ml  EO240: 240ml Capacity)
Oil Type
Oil Capacity
Maximum Pressure
Operating Temperature
Available Dispensing Periods
Remote Installation
Installation Thread Size
Technical information is subject to change without prior notice.
Compatible Thread PT/NPT 1/4" Male
Up to 3m (10 ft.) using a
4mm O.D. pre-filled lube line
/
Certifications / IP code
60, 120, 240ml
-20˚C ~ 55˚C ( -4˚F ~ 131˚F )
IECEx, ATEX, KCs, UL, CE, MSHA , IP68
60ml  : Ø77mm (3.03") × 92mm   (3.62")
120ml : Ø77mm (3.03") × 112mm (4.41")
240ml : Ø77mm (3.03") × 157mm (6.18")
Specifications Description
Product Size
Gas Type Nitrogen (    )  Gas
5bar (70psi)
Housing Cap
Piston
Base
Lubricant Reservoir
Oil
PT/NPT 1/4" Male
NRV
Protector
Mode Selector
PCB
Battery
Battery Cover
N₂
Gas N₂
Generation Cell
    Dispose of used battery pack conforming to local regulations.
2. Using a hand tool such as a screw driver, detach the PCB (Printed Circuit Board) from the used unit.
   Dispose of the PCB conforming to local regulations.
3. Dispose of remaining plastic components in a designated area.
    Comply with local regulations for recycling.
4. Do not cut or puncture a used unit to avoid any potential personal injury or hazards.
Pulsarlube USA, Inc.
www.pulsarlube.com  /  info@pulsarlube.com
1480 Howard Street, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, USA
TEL: 1-847-593-5300                  FAX: 1-847-593-5303
Product Certifications
Description